KIPPSDELTA Blytheville Bus Routes
A

PUBLIC SCHOOLS SY 2025-26

Harold Thomas, Lead Driver | (870) 714-2189

o The following times are subject to a 10-minute adjustment, depending on weather and traffic conditions.
® Please help us by having your children at the stop on time.
e If your family moves, please notify the front office at your child’s school.
e Safety Reports are sent home with students. Parents are asked to sign and return reports to the driver the next day.
e If you have any questions, please don't hesitate to contact us.
Route 1 - Osceola Ms. Wright Route 2 - Blytheville Ms. Williams
6:10 E State Hwy 312 7:00 Franklin / Hardin
6:15 E County Rd 378 7:02 Franklin / Pecan
6:30 Charles Strong Rec Center 7:04 Franklin / Wingate
6:40 475 N Walnut 7:08 Moultrie / Delmar
6:43 Hale St / EIm 7:09 Moultrie / Riveroak
6:48 Cherry Dr / W Circle 7:11 Ward / Grandview
6:51 Mockingbird / Mellwood Dr 7:12 Grandview / Logan
6:58 Juniper Dr / Country Club Rd 7:14 Grandview / Leawood
7:05 Joe Carriage 7:16 Ruddle Rd / Tennessee
7:08 Alicia St / Esker Dr 7:17 Ruddle Rd / Melody
7:13 Veasley St / S Chestnut St 7:19 Mayfair / Summit
7:17 Broadway St / E Johnson St 7:21 Hollywood / Robindale
7:20 N Pearl St / Mill Ave 7:23 Ruddle Rd / Walnut
7:25 Laclede / Davis
Route 3 - Blytheville / Gosnell Mr. Murphy 7:27 Kentucky / First
6:30 854 Country Side Drive - Apt A 7:30 Second / Moultrie
6:32 S Gosnell
6:40 21 St / Circle Dr Route 4 - Blytheville / Armorel Mrs. Dee Williams
6:41 21 St / Edwards 7:10 Armorel
6:43 Howard / Carolyn 7:15 E Rose
6:44 Howard / McHaney 7:16 E Rose / Stemac
6:48 16th / Vine 7:17 E Rose / Lakewood
6:50 16th / Walnut 7:18 Parkway / Ruddle
6:51 16th / Hearn 7:19 Parkway
6:53 15th / Holly 7:20 Walker
6:55 10th / Holly 7:22 Holland / Cherry
6:57 10th / Adams 7:23 Lilly / Cherry
7:05 Golf Links 7:25 Cherry / Franklin
7:11 10th / Walnut 7:30 Franklin / Sawyer
7:12 10th / Ash 7:32 9th / Henderson
7:15 Division / Arkansas 7:34 8th / Central
7:20 Garden Inn




